2025

Hemmabaneserie

Korthall

Resultat
Omgang 5

Samt slutstallning



N o un B WN R

Namn
Miranda Svensson
Gustav Stangebye
Hampus Forslund
Sune Sundman/Dickfors
Benjamin Nordgren
Melker Hassel
William Heiskanen

Namn
Alina Bazhenova
Harry Sundman/Dickfors

Namn
Alfred Lorin
Nathalie Westerberg

Namn
Axel Rantakokko
Rasmus Lindberg
Sixten Petersson

Namn
Hanna Strand

Namn
Kalvis Koons

Namn
Saga Petersson
Samuel Petersson

Namn
Peter U Larsson
Ann-Sofie Wendle
William Grydén

Resultat

Liggande

Klass L11

Forening
Oregrund-Griso
Osthammar
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Osthammar
Osthammar

Klass L13

Forening
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso

Klass L15

Forening
Osthammar
Oregrund-Griso

Klass L17

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Graso

Klass L1
Forening
Almunge-Lenna

Klass L3
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala

Klass L4

Forening
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso

Klass LElit
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna
Rasbo-Vaksala

48

46

48
46

49

49
49
44

48

49

50
48
50

49
96
47
45
44
88

46
94

93
94

50
47
49

43

48
96

50
48
50

49

47

47
46

48

50
48
47

46

48

50
49
48

48
96
46
43
44
89

46
93

99
96

49
47
45

46

48
95

49
50
47

S:a
194
192
186
183
180
177

S:a
189
187

S:a
192
190

S:a
198
191
185

S:a
183

S:a

S:a
193
191

S:a
199
195
195



ua A W N PP A W N PR

A W N R

Namn
Ulf Svensson
Torbjérn Karlsson
Tommy Einard

Namn
Soren Fredriksson
Goran Jansson
Goran Myhrberg

Bengt-Olof Valldemo

Namn
Eva-Lena Larsson
Jarmo Rantakokko
Karita Sundin
Bo Liljeborn
Hanna Delawyer

Namn
Jonas Berglund
Daniel Hilmersson
Tor Delawyer
Jason Delawyer

Namn
Rasmus Lindberg
Axel Rantakokko
Kalvis Koons

Namn
William Grydén
Ann-Sofie Wendle

Namn
Peter U Larsson
Tommy Einard

Klass L55
Forening

Oregrund-Griso

Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna

Klass L70+
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala

Oregrund-Griso

Rasbo-Vaksala

Klass Icke aktiv
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna

Klass Kikare
Forening
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna

Stallningar

Klass K3
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala

Klass KElit
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna

Klass K55
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna

48
48
47

48
47

47
46
48
43

50
47
45
47

48
48

49
48

48
47

49
47
48

48
46
89

47
48
46
38

50
50
48
47

47
47

49
48

49
47

49
49
49

45
45

46
46
44
47

50
49
50
48

45
39

49
37

46
37

48
49
46

45
47
94

45
43
43
43

49
50
48
46

46
43

45
45

46
41

S:a
194
193
190

S:a
186
185
183

S:a
185
183
181
171

S:a
199
196
191
188

S:a
186
177

S:a
192
178

S:a
189
172



N o un B WN R

Resultat/omgang

Namn
Miranda Svensson
Gustav Stangebye
Sune Sundman/Dickfors
Hampus Forslund
Benjamin Nordgren
Melker Hassel
William Heiskanen

Namn
Alina Bazhenova
Harry Sundman/Dickfors

Namn
Alfred Lorin
Nathalie Westerberg

Namn
Axel Rantakokko
Rasmus Lindberg
Sixten Petersson

Namn
Hanna Strand

Namn
Kalvis Koons

Namn
Saga Petersson
Samuel Petersson

Namn
Peter U Larsson

2 Ann-Sofie Wendle

William Grydén

Liggande

Klass L11

Forening
Oregrund-Griso
Osthammar
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso
Osthammar
Osthammar

Klass L13

Forening
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso

Klass L15

Forening
Osthammar
Oregrund-Griso

Klass L17

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso

Klass L1
Forening
Almunge-Lenna

Klass L3
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala

Klass L4

Forening
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso

Klass LElit

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna
Rasbo-Vaksala

189

172
169

193
187

193
190

1
199

1
180

191

195
191

199
197
195

2 3 4 5

194 194
193 192
188 183
174 183 186
182 182 178 180
161 [0 172 177

160 o 171 [N

2 3 4 5

187 192 189
185 187 187

2 3 4 s
M81 194 197 192

191 194 191

2 3 4 5

195 196 [192] 198

191 193 191 191
191 189 190 185

4 5

2 3
173 72 187 183

4 s
190 191 192 [Nl

2 3 4 5

194 193 197
194

193 192
199

198
196
196

198
195
195

196
197

S:a
964
949
920
904
899
682
500

S:a
947
929

S:a
967
956

S:a
980
956
937

S:a
895

S:a
764

S:a
972
961

S:a
992
979
978

4 basta
774
764
739
732
722
682
500

761
746

776
766

788
766
755

723

764

779
770

794
784
783

Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal

Pokal
Pokal

Pokal
Pokal

100:-
50:-

60:-

60:-

120:-

100:-
80:-



ua A W N PP A W N PR

A W N B

Namn
UIf Svensson
Torbjérn Karlsson
Tommy Einard

Namn
Soren Fredriksson
Goran Jansson
Goran Myhrberg

Bengt-Olof Valldemo

Namn
Eva-Lena Larsson
Jarmo Rantakokko
Karita Sundin
Bo Liljeborn
Hanna Delawyer

Namn
Jonas Berglund
Daniel Hilmersson
Jason Delawyer
Tor Delawyer

Namn
Rasmus Lindberg

2 Axel Rantakokko

Kalvis Koons

Namn
William Grydén

2 Ann-Sofie Wendle

Namn
Peter U Larsson
Tommy Einard

Klass L55

Forening
Oregrund-Griaso
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna

Klass L70+

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala

Klass Icke aktiv
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna

Klass Kikare
Forening
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna
Almunge-Lenna

Stallningar

Klass K3
Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala

Klass KElit

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna

Klass K55

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala
Almunge-Lenna

192
192
188

192
187
179
180

1
186
184
169
175

194
193
190

2 3 4 5
189 192 186
186 186 185
181 181 183

148 0 o [N

2 3 4 5

186 181 185
188 176 183

172 181 181
174 172 171

176 167 0 181 [0

2 3 4 5

1
IO 200 200 198 199

193
175
174

184
186
164

189
180

196 197 196
192 192 188
171 189 191

3 4 5

2
1270 132 184 186

186 183 181
167 172 0

2 3 4 5
191 195 192
181 181 181

1 2 3 4 5
IO 186 191 191 189
180 174 178 0N 172

S:a
955
948
760

S:a
944
922
900
328

S:a
916
902
871
692
524

S:a
797
973
747
725

S:a
906
913
503

S:a
953
901

S:a
757
704

769
762
760

759
744
724
328

738
731
703
692
524

797
782
747
725

736
736
503

767
723

757
704

100:-
80:-

140:-
100:-

150:-
100:-
50:-

140:-
100:-

100:-
80:-

120:-

120:-



Foreningslag

Liggande
Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 1 Serie S:a
Ligg 1 Axel Rantakokko 198
Ligg 1 Peter U Larsson 199 |397
Lag Almunge-Lenna 1 Serie S:a
Ligg 1 Ann-Sofie Wendle 195
Ligg 1 Torbjorn Karlsson 193 | 388
Lag Oregrund-Grisé 1 Serie S:a
Ligg 1 Saga Petersson 193
Ligg 1 Miranda Svensson 194 | 387
Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 2 Serie S:a
Ligg 2 Rasmus Lindberg 191
Ligg 2 William Grydén 195 | 386
Lag Almunge-Lenna 2 Serie S:a
Ligg 2 Hanna Strand 183
Ligg 2 Tommy Einaro 190 |373
Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 3 Serie S:a
Ligg 3 Kalvis Koons 0
Ligg 3 Soren Fredriksson 186 | 186
Stallningar
Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 1 Serie S:a
Stallning 1 |Axel Rantakokko 177
Stallning 1 |William Grydén 192 (369
Lag Almunge-Lenna 1 Serie S:a
Stallning 1 |Ann-Sofie Wendle 178
Stallning 1 |Tommy Einard 172 (350
Lag Rasbo-Vaksala 2 Serie S:a
Stéllning 2 |Rasmus Lindberg 186
Stéllning 2 |Kalvis Koons 0 |186




U A WN PR

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala 1

Oregrund-Grisé 1
Rasbo-Vaksala 2
Almunge-Lenna 1
Rasbo-Vaksala 3
Almunge-Lenna 2

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala 1

Almunge-Lenna 1
Rasbo-Vaksala 2

Resultat/omgang

Omgl Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

398
389
385
389
383
368

Omgl Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

375
360
348

Liggande
393 394 390
384 385 391
387 388 388
386 381 383
375 380 384
367 360 187

Stallningar

377
355
337

378
359
354

367
181
184

397
387
386
388
186
373

369
350
186

S:a
1972
1936
1934
1927
1708
1655

S:a
1866
1605
1409



